BASALT

5W | 250 Im | 2200K
BSALT-1-5W-2200K-E27-SB
Basalt | 5W 2200K E27 Matte Translucent LED Bulb

tala

The Basalt bulb by Tala. An irregular hexagonal bulb, this is designed exclusively for the Basalt Pendant
fixture. Made from translucent borosilicate glass and featuring an E27 base cap.
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PHYSICAL

Bulb diameter:

Bulb length:

Glass shape:

Base:

Materials:

Glass finish:
Weight:

Max. working temp.:
IP rating:

ELECTRICAL

Power:
Current:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Power factor:
Efficiency:
Lifetime:

ILLUMINATION

CCT:
Lumens:

Incandescent equiv.:

Flicker:
Beam angle:
Light source:
CRI:

R9:

TM30 - Rg
TM30 - Rf

55mm

219mm

T55*

E27

Glass & nickel
Sand Blasted
1469

-5°C to 40°C
IP54

5W

0.02A
220-240V~
50/60Hz
09

50 Im/W
15,000 hrs

2200K
250 Im
25W

o UK
<5%
360° cA

LED "
95Ra - c
80
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DIMMING

LOGISTICAL

WARRANTY

EAN

Dimmable 0-100%

Recommended dimmer: Varilight V-Pro
(For a full list of recommended and
compatible dimmers see website)

Unit Packaging
PC/Ctn:1

Gross weight: 108

L 55 x W 55 x H 219mm

2 years

5060400153831

Outer Carton
PC/Ctn: 9

Gross weight: 2.5
L 330 x W 330 x H 290cm
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Specification subject to change without
notice. Refer to our website for the most
recent product documentation. Tala
designs in the EU/UK are protected by
registered and or unregistered design rights



